
AUGUSTA INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023-2024 CERTIFIED SALARY SCHEDULES

ADOPTED MAY 11, 2023

YEARS RANK I RANK II RANK III RANK IV RANK V

0 $45,218 $40,394 $39,703 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

1 $45,438 $40,525 $39,814 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

2 $45,659 $40,667 $39,924 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

3 $45,769 $40,801 $40,034 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

4 $47,233 $43,266 $40,144 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

5 $47,368 $43,383 $40,254 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

6 $47,506 $43,521 $40,310 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

7 $47,646 $43,660 $40,474 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

8 $47,783 $43,796 $40,959 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

9 $47,919 $43,934 $41,092 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

10 $52,399 $48,376 $44,520 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

11 $52,538 $48,513 $44,659 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

12 $52,675 $48,630 $44,797 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

13 $52,815 $48,789 $44,947 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

14 $52,950 $48,927 $45,893 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

15 $53,909 $49,909 $46,321 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

16 $54,048 $50,136 $47,422 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

17 $54,185 $50,185 $48,525 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

18 $54,322 $50,321 $48,746 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

19 $54,577 $50,447 $48,967 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

20 $54,902 $50,811 $49,628 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

21 $55,016 $50,949 $49,671 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

22 $55,209 $51,088 $49,761 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

23 $55,291 $51,221 $49,848 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

24 $55,429 $51,364 $49,910 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

25 $55,567 $51,500 $50,125 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

26 $55,705 $51,629 $50,250 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

27 $55,845 $51,758 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

28 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

29 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

30 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

31 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

32 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

33 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

34 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

35 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

36 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

37 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

38 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

39 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00

40 $56,124 $52,016 $50,374 $29,245.00 $28,554.00
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240 DAYS - With teaching certification

Years Master's Bachelor's

0 $40,394 $39,703

1 $40,525 $39,814

2 $40,667 $39,924

3 $40,801 $40,034

4 $43,266 $40,144

5 $43,383 $40,254

6 $43,521 $40,310

7 $43,660 $40,474

8 $43,796 $40,959

9 $43,934 $41,092

10 $48,376 $44,520

11 $48,513 $44,659

12 $48,630 $44,797

13 $48,789 $44,947

14 $48,927 $45,893

15 $49,909 $46,321

16 $50,136 $47,422

17 $50,185 $48,525

18 $50,321 $48,746

19 $50,447 $48,967

20 $50,811 $49,628

21 $50,949 $49,671

22 $51,088 $49,761

23 $51,221 $49,848

24 $51,364 $49,910

25 $51,500 $50,125

26 $51,629 $50,250

27 $51,758 $50,374

28 $52,016 $50,374

29 $52,016 $50,374

30 $52,016 $50,374

31 $52,016 $50,374

32 $52,016 $50,374

33 $52,016 $50,374

34 $52,016 $50,374

35 $52,016 $50,374

36 $52,016 $50,374

37 $52,016 $50,374

38 $52,016 $50,374

39 $52,016 $50,374

40 $52,016 $50,374


